
“Super way of encouraging 
involvement and interest in 

science.” 

“Thank you for a wonderful 
experience. The students had a 

wonderful worthwhile day.”



The Salters’ Institute 

Salters’ Hall 

4 London Wall Place 

London  EC2Y 5DE

T. 020 7628 5962 

E. festivals@salters.co.uk 

W. www.saltersinstitute.co.uk

Promoting the appreciation of 

CHEMISTRY
AND RELATED SCIENCES 
amongst the young 

For further information  
and to enter a team online for the  
Salters’ Institute Festivals of Chemistry  
please visit our website 

www.festivalsofchemistry.co.uk

The Salters’ Institute is the flagship charity of the Salters’ Company (a great Twelve City of London Livery Company)

The Salters’ Institute is a Registered Charity No. 328463



For students who 

LOVE CHEMISTRY

in partnership with

MARCH - JUNE
2018



When?
53 Festivals will run between March and June 2018

Who can participate?
A school may enter one team of four students from:
• Year 7 and/or 8 in England and Wales
• Year P7 and/or S1 in Scotland
• Year 8 and/or 9 in Northern Ireland
• Primary 6 and/or Secondary Year 1 in the Republic of Ireland

Students will experience…
• Exciting hands-on practical Chemistry challenges in University/College labs
• Carrying out investigations “like a real Chemist”
• Team working and independent problem solving 
• Amazing chemical demonstrations
• Prizegiving ceremony with prizes for winning schools
• Fun prizes and certificates for all participants

Calling all Chemistry Teachers…
• Come and meet your local RSC Education Co-ordinator
• A chance to network with like-minded colleagues
• Participate in CPD opportunities 

Cost?
Only £30 (¤35) per team (non-refundable) plus travel expenses

How to Enter?
For further information on the Salters’ Institute Festivals of Chemistry please visit our 
website and enter a team online www.festivalsofchemistry.co.uk

The Salters’ Institute Festivals of Chemistry 
are a series of popular and inspiring one day 
Chemistry events held at Universities and 
Colleges across the UK and Ireland. 

Don’t miss out!



“A fantastic day, 
very inspiring for 

students and 
teachers”



Northern Ireland 
North West Regional College,  
Derry - Londonderry
Thursday 17 May	

Queen’s University Belfast
Wednesday 16 May

Republic of Ireland 	
University College Cork  
Wednesday 2 May	

The University of Dublin,  
Trinity College 
Saturday 21 April

East Midlands 	
The University of Leicester 	  
Thursday 7 June 

The University of Lincoln 
Tuesday 5 June	

The University of Nottingham 	  
Tuesday 22 May	

West Midlands 	
The University of Birmingham  
(1st Festival) 	  
Tuesday 17 April

The University of Birmingham  
(2nd Festival)	  
Wednesday 18 April 

Keele University
(1st Festival)
Thursday 10 May

Keele University
(2nd Festival - SEN specific)
Friday 11 May

The University of Warwick
Tuesday 19 June

Scotland
The University of Edinburgh 
(P7 only)
Friday 4 May

The University of Glasgow  
(1st Festival) 
Tuesday 22 May 

The University of Glasgow  
(2nd Festival)	  
Wednesday 23 May

Heriot-Watt University 
Wednesday 6 June

The University of Strathclyde 
(ASN specific)
Wednesday 16 May

South East 	
The University of Brighton 	  
Thursday 14 June 

The University of Greenwich 
(Medway Campus)	  
Wednesday 9 May 

The University of Kent at 
Canterbury 
Tuesday 8 May

The University of Oxford 	  
Tuesday 13 March 

The University of Reading 	  
Wednesday 9 May 

The University of Surrey 	  
Thursday 24 May 

Wales 	
Aberystwyth University 	  
Wednesday 13 June 

Bangor University 	  
Tuesday 1 May 

Cardiff University 	  
Friday 18 May

Swansea University
Tuesday 12 June

South West	
The University of Bath  
Tuesday 15 May

The University of Bristol  
Tuesday 15 May 

The University of Exeter
Date TBC

Truro and Penwith College  
(Truro Campus) 	  
Tuesday 5 June 

East of England	
The University of Bedfordshire 
(Luton Campus)
Thursday 17 May	  

The University of Cambridge
Thursday 22 March 	  

The University of East Anglia  
(1st Festival)	  
Wednesday 23 May 

The University of East Anglia  
(2nd Festival) 	  
Thursday 24 May

	  

Yorkshire and Humber 	
The University of Bradford  
Wednesday 25 April

The University of Leeds	  
Tuesday 15 May 

The University of Sheffield	  
Wednesday 23 May 

The University of York 	  
Thursday 22 March 

North West 	
Lancaster University 	  
Thursday 3 May 

Liverpool John Moores University 	
Tuesday 8 May 

The University of Liverpool 	  
Wednesday 6 June

The University of Manchester  
(1st Festival)	  
Monday 11 June 

The University of Manchester  
(2nd Festival)	  
Wednesday 13 June 

The University of Manchester  
(3rd Festival) 	  
Friday 15 June

The University of Salford
Monday 23 April

London 	
The University of East London
(Stratford Campus)
Wednesday 16 May 

Imperial College London 
Friday 20 April

London South Bank University 	  
Thursday 17 May 

Queen Mary University of London 	
Wednesday 9 May 

University College London  
(1st Festival)	  
Tuesday 17 April 

University College London  
(2nd Festival) 	  
Thursday 19 April

North East 
Newcastle University
Tuesday 12 June

2018 Festival dates and locations


